Bangkok

Asian CQT for The Paris 2024 Olympic Games

10-11 Nov 2023 Schedule

.
v

world archery
asia

10 Nov 2023, Friday

11 Nov 2023, Saturday

09:00-12:30

12:30-12:35
12:35-14:00

14:00-14:15
14:15-14:55

14:55-15:10
15:10-15:50

15:50-16:05
16:05-16:45
16:45-17:25

03:30

00:05
01:25

00:15
00:40

00:15
00:40

00:15
00:40
00:40

SCHEDULE

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round Recurve

3 ends warmup immediately followed by qualification (AB/CD)
Qualification Round Recurve

Shoot-off if any

Lunch Break

Individual Matches

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition (matches only)
1/24: RM

RM byes and top 8 can shoot

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition (matches only)
1/24: RW

RW byes and top 8 can shoot

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition

1/16: RM, RW

1/8: RM, RW

CQT Recurve Women Finals

Vers. 1.0 (6 Nov 2023 02:00 UTC)

10:00-10:15 00:15 1/4: Recurve Women
10:15-10:30 00:15 1/4: Recurve Women
10:30-10:45 00:15 1/4: Recurve Women
10:45-11:00 00:15 1/4: Recurve Women
11:00-11:15 00:15 1/2: Recurve Women
11:15-11:30 00:15 1/2: Recurve Women
11:30-11:45 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Women
11:45-12:00 00:15 Gold: Recurve Women
12:00-14:00 02:00 Lunch Break
CQT Recurve Men Finals
14:00-14:15 00:15 1/4: Recurve Men
14:15-14:30 00:15 1/4: Recurve Men
14:30-14:45 00:15 1/4: Recurve Men
14:45-15:00 00:15 1/4: Recurve Men
15:00-15:15 00:15 1/2: Recurve Men
15:15-15:30 00:15 1/2: Recurve Men
15:30-15:45 00:15 Bronze: Recurve Men
15:45-16:00 00:15 Gold: Recurve Men
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