

10-11 Nov 2023

Schedule



SCHEDULE

Vers. 1.0 (6 Nov 2023 02:00 UTC)

10 Nov 2023, Friday		
		Qualification Rounds
		Qualification Round Recurve
09:00-12:30	03:30	3 ends warmup immediately followed by qualification (AB/CD)
		Qualification Round Recurve
12:30-12:35	00:05	Shoot-off if any
12:35-14:00	01:25	Lunch Break
		Individual Matches
14:00-14:15	00:15	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition (matches only)
14:15-14:55	00:40	1/24: RM
		RM byes and top 8 can shoot
14:55-15:10	00:15	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition (matches only)
15:10-15:50	00:40	1/24: RW
		RW byes and top 8 can shoot
15:50-16:05	00:15	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
16:05-16:45	00:40	1/16: RM, RW
16:45-17:25	00:40	1/8: RM, RW

11 Nov 2023, Saturday

CQT	Recurve	Women	Finals
-----	---------	-------	---------------

10:00-10:15	00:15	1/4: Recurve Women
10:15-10:30	00:15	1/4: Recurve Women
10:30-10:45	00:15	1/4: Recurve Women
10:45-11:00	00:15	1/4: Recurve Women
11:00-11:15	00:15	1/2: Recurve Women
11:15-11:30	00:15	1/2: Recurve Women
11:30-11:45	00:15	Bronze: Recurve Women
11:45-12:00	00:15	Gold: Recurve Women
12:00-14:00	02:00	Lunch Break
		CQT Recurve Men Finals
14:00-14:15	00:15	CQT Recurve Men Finals 1/4: Recurve Men
14:00-14:15 14:15-14:30		
	00:15	1/4: Recurve Men
14:15-14:30	00:15 00:15	1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men
14:15-14:30 14:30-14:45	00:15 00:15 00:15	1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men
14:15-14:30 14:30-14:45 14:45-15:00	00:15 00:15 00:15 00:15	1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men
14:15-14:30 14:30-14:45 14:45-15:00 15:00-15:15	00:15 00:15 00:15 00:15 00:15	1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men 1/4: Recurve Men 1/2: Recurve Men















